Contact Us
Weather

Weather

Big Sky Resort
Big Sky Resort
[

Winter Weather Advisory for Gallatin County Through Monday

Another round of snow is on the way for Gallatin County. Both the valleys and mountains (in the the north AND the south) should get at least a few inches of snow by Monday afternoon. More gusty winds will accompany this next front.

Read More

Flood Advisory - Michelle Wolfe
Flood Advisory - Michelle Wolfe
[

Flood Watch for Northeast Montana Through Monday

Areas around Glendive, Montana are under a Flood Watch through Monday afternoon on the Yellowstone River due mostly to ice jams.

Read More

Category: Bozeman News, Weather Tags: ,
High Wind Advisory
High Wind Advisory
[

High Wind Warning for Bozeman Area Until 8pm Tuesday

Just about all of southwest Montana is experiencing VERY gusty winds today and the High Wind Advisory continues until 8pm tonight. Gusts up to 60 mph have been clocked today.

Read More

Category: Weather
River in Winter
[

Flood Watch and Ice Jams for Milk River Near Glasgow

Levels on the Milk River have risen quickly due to ice jams, prompting a Flood Watch for the area near Glasgow.

Read More

Yellowstone Caldera - photo Michelle Wolfe
Yellowstone Caldera - photo Michelle Wolfe
[

Winter Storm Watch for Yellowstone National Park Through Tuesday

Yellowstone Park and Teton Pass could get another 30 inches of snow in the next few days along with gusty winds. Winter certainly is NOT over yet!

Read More

(photo Michelle Wolfe/KMMS)
(photo Michelle Wolfe/KMMS)
[

Winter Weather Advisory UPDATE for Saturday 2/18/17

The southern region of Gallatin County along the Montana/Idaho border is included in this weekend's Winter Weather Advisory. Mountain passes will experience hazardous travel conditions with up to 12" of snow possible.

Read More

(photo Michelle Wolfe/KMMS)
(photo Michelle Wolfe/KMMS)
[

Winter Weather Advisory Through Sunday Afternoon, 12 Inches Possible

The HIGHEST elevations could see up to a foot of fresh snow this weekend with a Winter Weather Advisory lasting from Friday evening through Sunday afternoon. Areas near the Montana/Idaho border should be the most affected. Gusty winds will play a factor in this front as well.

Read More

Avalanche Warning
Avalanche Warning
[

Avalanche Warning for Gallatin County Friday

Snow, wind, rain and warm temps have again prompted the GNFAC to issue an Avalanche Warning for Friday.

Read More

Flood Advisory - Michelle Wolfe
Flood Advisory - Michelle Wolfe
[

Flood Advisory for Gallatin County Friday

Lots of snow early in the week, warmer temperatures and RAIN in the last day has dramatically increased the chance of low lying areas becoming flooded today. If you encounter flooding on roadways or creeks, please report it to law enforcement.

Read More

Winter Advisory
Winter Advisory
[

Winter Weather Advisory – More Snow, VERY Gusty Winds Through Thursday

This week is turning out to be the epitome of winter in Montana with lots of snow, wind and advisories galore. DANGEROUS winds are possible through Thursday especially in the higher elevations.

Read More

Avalanche Warning
Avalanche Warning
[

Avalanche Warning Issued – Tuesday Feb. 7th, 2017

We received varied amounts of snow last night across the GNFAC area but it added up to a lot...prompting an Avalanche Warning for Tuesday February 7th, 2017.

Read More

Category: Bozeman News, Weather Tags:
snowy road
snowy road
[

Blizzard Watch for Kalispell Area Through Monday Morning: 30 Inches Possible

There's a Winter Storm Warning AND a Blizzard Watch in effect for the Flathead and Mission Valleys through Monday. Treacherous driving conditions are expected with LOTS of snow and wind.

Read More

Category: Bozeman News, Weather Tags:

It appears that you already have an account created within our VIP network of sites on . To keep your personal information safe, we need to verify that it's really you. To activate your account, please confirm your password. When you have confirmed your password, you will be able to log in through Facebook on both sites.

Forgot your password?

*Please note that your prizes and activities will not be shared between programs within our VIP network.

It appears that you already have an account on this site associated with . To connect your existing account just click on the account activation button below. You will maintain your existing VIP profile. After you do this, you will be able to always log in to http://my1035.com using your original account information.

*Please note that your prizes and activities will not be shared between programs within our VIP network.

Please fill out the information below to help us provide you a better experience.

(Forgot your password?)

Not a member? Sign up here

Sign up for MY At Work Prize Network quickly by connecting your Facebook account. It's just as secure and no password to remember!

Sign up to have exclusive MY At Work Prize Network contests, events, coupons, presales, and much more delivered to you for FREE.